9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

3:00

3:30

5:00

5:30

The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

COMMITTEE TO EVALUATE THE IRIS PROTOCOL FOR INORGANIC ARSENIC

July 16, 2019
2101 Constitution Avenue, NW
Auditorium
Washington, DC

PUBLIC AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions, Process for Open Session
Aaron Barchowsky, Chair

Introduction and Role of the Protocol in the IRIS Systematic Review Process
Kris Thayer, EPA

Updated Problem Formulation and Scoping
Janice Lee and Allen Davis, Chemical Managers, EPA

Opportunity for Public Comment
Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are
encouraged.

Systematic Review Methods Used to Prioritize Health Outcomes
Janice Lee, Ellen Kirrane, and Tom Luben, EPA

Lunch (Will not be provided. Cafeteria is located on Lower Level)
Opportunity for Public Comment
Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are

encouraged.

Dose-Response Assessment and Derivation of Slope Factors and Reference Values
Allen Davis and Jeff Gift, EPA

Opportunity for Public Comment
Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are
encouraged.

POSTER SESSION

Final Remarks and Next Steps
Aaron Barchowksy, Chair

Adjourn



