## The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

## COMMITTEE TO EVALUATE THE IRIS PROTOCOL FOR INORGANIC ARSENIC

## July 16, 2019 2101 Constitution Avenue, NW Auditorium Washington, DC

	Auditorium Washington, DC
PUBLIC AGENDA	
9:00	Welcome, Introductions, Process for Open Session Aaron Barchowsky, Chair
9:15	Introduction and Role of the Protocol in the IRIS Systematic Review Process <i>Kris Thayer, EPA</i>
9:45	Updated Problem Formulation and Scoping  Janice Lee and Allen Davis, Chemical Managers, EPA
10:15	Opportunity for Public Comment Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are encouraged.
10:45	Systematic Review Methods Used to Prioritize Health Outcomes Janice Lee, Ellen Kirrane, and Tom Luben, EPA
12:00	Lunch (Will not be provided. Cafeteria is located on Lower Level)
1:00	Opportunity for Public Comment Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are encouraged.
1:30	Dose-Response Assessment and Derivation of Slope Factors and Reference Values Allen Davis and Jeff Gift, EPA
3:00	Opportunity for Public Comment Each speaker has a maximum time limit of 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are encouraged.

## 3:30 POSTER SESSION

- 5:00 Final Remarks and Next Steps Aaron Barchowksy, Chair
- 5:30 Adjourn